LYNX® GAC
The Lynx® GAC upgrade system uses modern technology to enable users of older decoder control systems to
upgrade to a modern central with new field hardware. The new Lynx® compatible AC system features remote
control from your smart devices, moisture sensing, sophisticated diagnostics and run time in seconds.
Upgrade to Lynx®
All the advantages of Lynx® are available to you. A system that is
intuitive and easy to install, control and use. Lynx® can be operated
from your smart devices anywhere and anytime; and if you need

* Rain Bird is a registered trademark of the Rain Bird Corporation.
** Hunter is a registered trademark of Hunter Industries
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
DAC-RSP-1000-M Smart Hub Green Plastic Pedestal, AC, Wireline Communication
DAC-RSP-1000-DR Smart Hub Green Plastic Pedestal, AC, Radio Communication
DAC-RS-1000-M Smart Hub Metal Wall Mount, AC, Wireline Communication
DAC-RS-1000-DR Smart Hub Metal Wall Mount, AC, Radio Communication
DAC-PCS-1000 Gateway, PC-Controlled, AC, 1000-Station
DAC-PCS-1000E Expansion AC Gateway
DAC-ISP-1 1 Station GAC Decoder
DAC-ISP-2 2 Station GAC Decoder
DAC-ISP-4 4 Station GAC Decoder
02-6461 Optic Fibre Kit for Gateway